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LICENSE

NUMBER

11129

1120V

11206

11308

m?6

1152Q

11691

116P^

120/44

1207^

121??

12369

12^33

12550

less?

i-z$6&

12711

1297U

13459

13542

1S954

114.0 Ik

l^J,nQ-A

14181

14401

14504

llf^Q

1^01

1^7 ̂ 8

15167

1^1 ft

NAME and RESIDENCE oF WOMAN
SURNAME

[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Frederick

Franklin

Prick

Prick

Prick

Prick

F-rpa<=rimr|

Prick

Frve

Frye

Freeman

Frazier

Frye

Frye

Frick

FT»VI»

Fritz

Frye

Frazier

Franklin

Frye

Friers on

Fj"Vfi

Frick

Fri edman

Frost

Fryfi

Prick

Free

Frick

"F-p-we

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Annie Laura

Saliey, S. C.

Mar»crflr»et Ti.
Columbia, S. C.
Dorothy D-

Sumterr S. C.

rTuciy M.

Leesville. S. C.
Shirley Joan
Lexington, S. C.
J3nice Ruth

GMbert. S. C.

M^ry Kat.hT»yn

Cflvn.fi, S. C.

Kqtheryn Susan

Gilbert. S. C.

Teresa Arline
Lee^ville, S. C.

_Bebecca QaJuL- -•
West Columhl9 P 5

Debbie Jean
West Cola. .S.C'

Pame/lfl Cleo

BBtfifibiii*^, S. C.

Josephine K.
Leesville, S» C.

Julia Ann
Batesbur^. S. C.
SyivAf t Eld^Yie

Leesville, S. C.

Gr^ttie Euln
Lexington. S. C.
Lena Faye

Zionville, Tenn.

Janie Ruth
Lexington, S.C.

Barbara Ann

Cayne , R . r .

__JuigeJLa~Mar_ie
West Cola. S.C.

Theresa Ann
West Cola., S.C

Terri ^nn
toest Cola . , SC

Leesville , S .&.

Joyce Marie

Leesville, S.C.

Barbara Lee

?iore?ic6, S.C.

Guila Louise
West Cola, S.C.

QnlfifiT] Hoi der

West CO la, S.C.

Marv Frances
Little Mountain. S
frnenfl^ rjnyo.fi

West Cola, S .C.
Bettie Jane

Columbia. S.C.

L^r^ttft Ann.
West fnl n "n --P

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Scott

Franklin

Jumper

Padgett

Smith

Berry

Gflntt

Smith

Waters

Roerers

C.

Ciller

Walker

Barnes

Dnvl s

Hoover

Frye

Town send

Jeff coat

Larkin

Hardeman

Bradshaw

Berry

Taylor

Gunter

Nichols

Clark

Frve

Eptins
ij

Shirty

Sox

fi^Me

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

James Ar thur . Jr.

Williston,S. C.

Billy H.

Lexington. S. C.

George D.

Gilbert, S . H .

James Monroe
Lodge, S. C.
Dulon Omar
Gilbert, S. C.

John M.
Batesburg, S. C.

Bfiaury E.

Col u m h l f l j S. C.

Sidney Lewis
Gilbert , S.C.

Sonnie Cgrl

Leesville, S.C.

Jimmv Howard
West Columbia. SC

L^rry Tn^mas
Wftfit Cola., S.C.
Carl C.
Leeeville, S.C.

Clarence Albert

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

U9

J i n
Jn
^i
?.s
?'i
20

19
22

18

18
21

23

2?

19

17

_£Q_
18

19

18

20

15

33
ffO
48

West Columbia ,S.<S.*H

Dwlght Earl
BatesbursP S.C.
Jl mmy ^erVje-pt

Gilbert, S. C.

Ernest Pharo

LfiTlngton, S.C.
Frank

Boons, N. C.

Odom Monroe
Lexington. S.C.
Rochester

P^yr-^ t K . C. _

Gary Mark

Cayce,S.C.

Beniamin Allen
Lexington , S . C .

G h f i r » I P H S-hAv^n

Lexington, S . C,

Broad us Oneal

Le e s v i 1 I A _, S , f! ,

Charles Cleve

Gilbert, S. C.

Zack Steele

Cola, S.C.

Marvin Ray, Jr.

West Cola, S.C.

Kenneth
West Cola, SC.
Carl Everette

I B
18
7.3

20

69

64
22

15

18
17
24

in
21

20

22

20

19

1H

??

1H

20

18

29

19

18

18

W

?1

^1

Little Mountain. S$ ^
1Wiltnn Tnmmlft 1 O*

Lexington B.C.
Larry Henry

Columbia, S.C.

joppy TT! *=?n.p
Ee°svill° P n

19

26

24

9lf

18

w
White

C
Colored

] w

w

w

w

w

M

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w/

w

w

J_

C

w

w

w

tft

w

w

w

w

w

W

W
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1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Issued

Month

Jsn

7eb

Apr
Apr

May

May

Jun
Jul

Sept

Sept

Oct
Oct

Feb

Feb
Feb
Feb

Sen

Sep

Sep

Sep

Nov
Nov

Apr

Apr
May
May

Jul

Jul

Jul

Jul
Jul

Jul

Oct.

Oct.

Feb

Feb

Sept

S^pt
Oct

Oct

May
May

June

Ju n°
June

June

-Aug_

Aug

Nov

Nov

Nov

lran

Jan
Jan

Feb
Feb

May
May
Sept

Oct

•Tune

Day

31

7
7
b
?6
?9

2U

zk
17

19
28

29

20

?^

24

?.5

^

4

23
2-5

4
6
2

5
14

17
6
8

7
9

1ft
17
5

6

I ' l

17
1R

19

?4

26

18

21

11

1 '

^
6

J._3_
14

9 s

14

7

3

?^

?^

?1
??

3

6
3C

1
&_2-

Year

J^n^
IQoq

J.969
1969
I4h4

1MAP

1969

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970

1970
1970

.1271
1971

1971

1971

JLSZl
1971

1Q71

1971

1Q71
1Q71

1971

1971

1972

1972

1972

1Q7?

1972

1972

1973

1973

1973

1Q7^

1Q73
1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

197V

197lf

197^

197^

107lf

1Q7U
1974

197^
iQ^^r

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Feb

T-lsr

Apr

Apr
May

Jun

Jul
Jul

Sept
Sept

Nov
Nov

Feb

Feb

Mar

Mar
Sep
Sep
Sep

Sep

Nov

Nov

Apr

Apr

Ma5wiy

Jun
Jul
Jul

Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul

Dct.
Oct.

Feb

Feb

Sept

R^pt-

Dec
Dec

June,
Jun

June

June

June

June

Aug

Aug

Nov

Nov

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Mar
Mar
May
Mav

Oct

Oct

Oay

7

9
16

31
U
27
29
20

23

V
Itf

2k

27
1

3
4

8

25
28

6
6
8
12

27
14

9
12

04
19

17
17

6 3

6

1ft

22
19

19

2

5
_ZQ
e 2

16

19

17
19
24
28

25

27

5

9

?T

T

8
21
11
11*.

Year

1969
IQ^Q

JS69
196V
1V69
1969

1969
IV 69

1969
1969

1V6V
1969

1970

1970

197C
197C

1970
1970
1970
1970

J.9ZO
1970
1971
1971
1971

1971

1971

1971
JLS7-1
1971
1971

1971
971

1971

1Q7P

1972

1972

1Q7?

1972
1972

197?
2 197

1973

1973
197?
1973
1973

1973

1973

1973

1974

1974

1Q71+

197^
1971

' 197^

1Q7U

1Q7U

6 l97^f
21

June 1L

, 1, T O H R ? Jul^-•--' i . [ 21

197^

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. D. Atkersc

Wseener. S, C.
C. F. Koon
^•-.P^i'or S- G-Columbia, S. fi.

Rev.vernon A. Frlc
Sumter, S. C.
Rev. H. Gene Back

Leesville, S. C.
Rev. Gantt L. Hill

Lexington, §. C.

Rev. Miles T. CulluD
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. Robert F.Gabri

Columbia, S.C.

Hev. August A* -Pag<
Gilbert. S. C.
Rev.J. Mitchell Br

REMARKS

n

b

L

3l

f Consent of Bather
B. D. Frick

;wer
Batesburg*.;3*_C.
Rev.J. C. Hunnicut

toest Columbia, S.C

Sara H. Boozer
.Probate Judge ._.jexingtonf S. C* •
Rev. H. Gene Beck
Lexington County,
Rev. O'Neil °harpe
Lexington County
Rftv. Hubert C. i>un
BatesburK, 5. C.
Hev.R. Con Gambrel
Lexington County
H. Ray ^am
Probate Judge

H. Ray Ham, Pr.Jdg.
Lexington, S. C.

ftey P«ul WA R^m^n

Lexington ntyf S T H ,

H.Rav Ham, Probate Jl

T,^-ir-i rirj-Hnn C.o
Rev Marion B. Crook
p^v E. WHnnPn^k^r H
RIchland Cty, S.C.

RRU T 0 , W , \fja 1 tp pp
3 Lexington Co.

R Q v. L. H. Shuil,

•"exin^ton Co.

R f t u . Rs i ph Lft-u-pp

LexinEton Co.

Rev. Marion E. Rinq

Lexington Co.

Rabbi Avshalom Magi

Sumter Co.

Rev. David A. Vtooc

Lexington Co.

Rev. Jack E. Johns tj

Lexington Co.

Rev. John D. Zeigl
Lexington Co.
RftU 0TW.Walt.fiT-s

T.OTri ncr-hnn P.n

Rev. John D. Zeigl
Lexington Co.

/

.

Consent of father

Joel £. -^reeman

o. C .

Lap

consent of Mother
Mamie Frye

udae

3
^rd in

Jr.

/
'

iovitch

n

er

PT1
aj.

- 197 f Rev. F. A. Sanders
197? Lexington Co.
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